

CE

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community: HEVIK SRL Via Tadini, 33–25125 BRESCIA (BS)- Italy, declares that the new PPE described hereafter:

Motorcycling Garments:

STELVIO LIGHT JACKET

Code HJ2L305LMB col. Black, class A Code HJ2L305LMG col. Ice grey, class A Code HJ2L305LMY col. Black/fluo yellow, class A Code HJ2L305LFB col. Black, class A Code HJ2L305LFG col. Ice grey, class A Code HJ2L305LFY col. Black/fluo yellow, class A

is in conformity with the European Regulation EU 2016 425 and, where such is the case, with the national standard transposing harmonized standard EN 17092-4:2020 is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EC certificate of conformity

- N° CE 1123210359-00-00

Issued by the Notified Body Centro Tessile cotoniero S.p.a. Piazza S. anna 2, 21052 Busto Arsizio (VA) Organismo notificato Nº 0624

Done at Brescia, on 27/05/2021

Signature:

HEVIK S.r.I. Via Tadini n 33 - 25125 BRESCI Tel. 0302680374 - Fax 030358144 P. IVA e Cod. Fisc. n. 0354495098

(President)